MWSA Read Ahead Item for May 10 Board Meeting (also see PNG)

Apr. 28, 2023

Earn Buckaroos

Amount

How they are Earned/for what

for
Full Conf. Paid
Half Conf.Paid
Banquet Only
Write an Article
Present a
Seminar
Mentor
Registration
Desk
Book Table
Monitor
Committee Chair
Serve on a
Committee
Book Review
Book Swap
Reviews
New Member
Donate to
Auction
Refer a friend
Web Manager
Win an Award
Past President
At-Large Director
Treasurer
Secretary
Vice President
President

Earned

$ 1,000.00
500.00
100.00
250.00
2,000.00

250.00
500.00

250.00

2,500.00
1,500.00

500.00
250.00

1,000.00
?

1,000.00
5,000.00
1,000.00
2,500.00
5,000.00
6,000.00
6,000.00
8,000.00
9,000.00
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For Dispatches or our website
Conference, WYS, Auction, Open Mic,
Ambassador Session, and Zoom Class

Per Session

Per one-hour slot

Per one hour slot [if we utilize this method]

Includes Sub-Committee Chairs
Be Active [Includes Judges]

Each posted review

Credited when both are posted

Your donations value earns you Buckaroos
For a never before member

Gold, Silver, Bronze, WOY, President, Founders



