Earn Buckaroos	Amount	How they are Earned/for what
for	Earned	
Full Conf. Paid	\$ 1,000.00	
Half Conf.Paid	\$ 500.00	
Banquet Only	\$ 100.00	
Write an Article	\$ 250.00	For Dispatches or our website
Present a	\$ 2,000.00	Conference, WYS, Auction, Open Mic,
Seminar		Ambassador Session, and Zoom Class
Mentor	\$ 250.00	Per Session
Registration	\$ 500.00	Per one-hour slot
Desk	<b>A</b> 070 00	
Book Table Monitor	\$ 250.00	Per one hour slot [if we utilize this method]
Committee Chair	\$ 2,500.00	Includes Sub-Committee Chairs
Serve on a	\$ 1,500.00	Be Active [Includes Judges]
Committee	,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	zo / tour o [ordado odagoo]
Book Review	\$ 500.00	Each posted review
Book Swap	\$ 250.00	Credited when both are posted
Reviews	•	P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P
New Member	\$1,000.00	
Donate to	\$ ?	Your donations value earns you Buckaroos
Auction		·
Refer a friend	\$ 1,000.00	For a never before member
Web Manager	\$ 5,000.00	
Win an Award	\$ 1,000.00	Gold, Silver, Bronze, WOY, President, Founders
Past President	\$ 2,500.00	
At-Large Director	\$ 5,000.00	
Treasurer	\$ 6,000.00	
Secretary	\$ 6,000.00	
Vice President	\$ 8,000.00	
President	\$ 9,000.00	